TWEEDMOUTH WEST FIRST SCHOOL

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND CLOSURES  May 2017 – Sept 2018
	HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF CLOSURE
	DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL CLOSES
	DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL OPENS


	May Day
	Mon 1ST May 2017
	Tue 2nd May 2017


	Summer Half Term 2017
	Fri 26th May 2017

3.15pm
	Mon 5th June 2017



	Summer Holiday 2017
	Fri 21st July 2017
	Wed 6th Sept 2017


	Training Day

	Mon 4th Sept & 
Tue 5th Sept 2017
	

	October Half Term 2017
	Fri 20th Oct 2017
	Mon 30th Oct 2017


	Training Day
	Fri 27th Oct 2017

	

	Christmas Holiday 2017

	Fri 22nd Dec 2017
	Tue 9th Jan 2018

	Training Day

	Mon 8th Jan 2018
	

	Spring Half Term 2018

	Fri 9th Feb 2018
	Mon 19th Feb 2018


	Training Day

	Fri 16th Feb 2018
	

	Easter Holiday 2018
	Thur 29th Mar 2018

	Mon 16th Apr 2018

	May Day 

	Mon 7th May 2018
	Tue 8th May 2018

	Summer Half Term 2018
	Fri 25th May 2018

	Mon 4th June 2018

	Summer Holiday 2018
	Fri 20th Jul 2018

	Tue 4th Sept 2018

	Training Day 
	Mon 3rd Sept 2018

	


Please note:  Teacher Training days are subject to change.  
Please check any lists given out at a later date.

